High Quality,
Ultra-Thin
Heating Cable
Underfloor Heating – made easy...
Fitting Guide
Call 01444 247020 for Technical Support
Heat Mat Limited,
Ashwyn Business Centre,

• Don’t install cables if the ambient
temperature is below 5ºC as they
can become less flexible
• Don’t install the cables in walls or
ceilings unless this suitability has
been confirmed with Heat Mat
• Don’t install the floor sensor close
to other heat sources such as hot
water pipes
Please visit our website www.heatmat.co.uk for further information. Tel: 01444 2470204 5
3mm Heating Cable 14 W/m
technical specification
Basic wiring diagram
and warning label
Product Code Length in Metres Resistance Wattage
PUR200/PRO200 15.0m 272 Ω 200W
PUR300/PRO300 23.0m 182 Ω 300W
PUR400/PRO400 30.0m 142 Ω 400W
PUR600/PRO600 41.0m 100 Ω 600W
PUR1500/PRO1500 108.0m 38 Ω 1500W
Test your heating cable with a multimeter before
unwrapping to confirm you have received it in
working order.
The black coldtail is double insulated and